
IDTAC 2025 Round 4
Igora Drive

5 October 2025
Result of Hot & Unlimited
Free Practice

Игора Драйв - 4086 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
10 Кизилов Максим 1:33.149 3  1 157.91Unlimited1Mercedes AMG GT3 9

800 Синяков Руслан 1:44.710 7 11.561 2 11.561 140.48Unlimited2BMW M3 F80 8

771 Тишаков Алексей 1:47.039 4 2.329 3 13.890 137.42Unlimited3Toyota Supra 5

112 Маньковский Алексей 1:48.262 4 1.223 4 15.113 135.87Unlimited4Nissan GTR 5

74 Краюшкин Павел 1:49.525 3 1.263 5 16.376 134.30Hot 1Huyndai i30N 4

82 Шишкин Ярослав 1:49.974 6 0.449 6 16.825 133.76Unlimited5PORSCHE 911 TURBO 8

98 Ивановский Виктор 1:50.503 5 0.529 7 17.354 133.11Hot 2Alfa Romeo 4C Spider 6

5 Константинов Дмитрий 1:52.509 5 2.006 8 19.360 130.74Hot 3Huyndai i30N 7

17 Семенов Александр 1:53.617 2 1.108 9 20.468 129.47Hot 4Renault Megane 7

122 Ди Марко Андреа 1:55.337 2 1.720 10 22.188 127.54Unlimited6Ford Focus RS 5

9 Ульяничев Виталий 1:58.452 6 3.115 11 25.303 124.18Hot 5Volkswagen Golf 6

155 Фролов Петр 2:02.002 6 3.550 12 28.853 120.57Unlimited7Ford Mustang GT 7

TimekeeperClerk of the CourseClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:33.149  in lap  3  by  nbr. 10 : Кизилов Максим (Mercedes AMG GT3)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1


